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U-21 Championship
2020/21 4th round, Match #24

Friday, 26.09.2020, 11:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Lalak Yurii
4 Oberman Yevhen
2 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
11 Hural Roman
9 Remeniak Artur
14 Brama Maksym

Substitutes
12 Olkhovyi Illia
13 Bakhmat Nikita
17 Davydov Serhii
3 Alforov Oleh
20 Bekerskyi Ihor

Coach
Mazur Taras

31 Rybak Vladyslav
72 Ahapov Maksym (C)
65 Vasko Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
47 Sukhar Tymofii
42 Mylchenko Artem
56 Yankovskyi Oleh
74 Zorenko Vladyslav
68 Demchenko Serhii
67 Alefirenko Danyil
75 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
71 Saputin Oleksandr
60 Nahnoinyi Denys
54 Dudnyk Yurii
76 Zlatiev Zlat
35 Nerukh Vitalii
86 Yarysh Stepan

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Fedorak Yuriy
Assistant 2:
Synyshyn Yurii
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #24
Friday, 26.09.2020, 11:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
7' 75 Liehostaiev Artem

4 Oberman Yevhen 27'

11 Hural Roman
20 Bekerskyi Ihor 46'

48' 40 Makhonin Artem

6 Boberskyi Rostyslav 55'

58' 56 Yankovskyi Oleh
60 Nahnoinyi Denys

61' 75 Liehostaiev Artem
35 Nerukh Vitalii

6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
17 Davydov Serhii 66'

9 Remeniak Artur 70'

70' 31 Rybak Vladyslav

73' 40 Makhonin Artem
54 Dudnyk Yurii

76' 74 Zorenko Vladyslav
76 Zlatiev Zlat

14 Brama Maksym 76'

80' 67 Alefirenko Danyil

85' 67 Alefirenko Danyil
86 Yarysh Stepan

14 Brama Maksym
3 Alforov Oleh 86'

8 Malashevskyi Ostap
13 Bakhmat Nikita 90'

17 Davydov Serhii 90+3'

1 Lalak Yurii 90+4'
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